Image: Normal State Sta	JOOD BANK		RUNNING OF THE URKEYS Benefitting Yolo Food Bank Yolo County Running of the									BIB # Goes Here								
Sex M F Age Birth Date M O - D Y - Y R Last Name Last Name I I I I I I I I I I First Name I I I I I I I I I I First Name I I I I I I I I I I I Address City Image: City State Zip Code Image: City Image: Ci	November 8 through race day: Adult—ages 13 & up \$35 Ages 6-12, now through race day \$15																			
First Name	Sov				Age	В			irth	Date	M	0	- [D	Y] -	Y	R		
Address	Last Name																			
City State Telephone - E-mail T-Shirt Size Men's S Men's Men's S Men's Men's S Men's Men's Men's Men's Men's Men's Men's<	First Name																			
Telephone Image: Constraint of the second secon	Address																			
E-mail T-Shirt Size Men's S M L XL XXL Women's S M L XL XXL Visa MasterCard Discover Please make checks payable to: Yolo Food Bank Card # Expiration CVV	City		State											Zip Code						
T-Shirt Size Men's S M L XL XXL Women's S M L XL XXL Child S M L XL XXL Women's S M L XL XXL Payment Info Circle one Cash Check Credit Visa MasterCard Discover Please make checks payable to: Yolo Food Bank Card # Expiration CVV Image: CVV Image	Telephone				-			-												
Child S M Payment Info Cash Check Credit Visa MasterCard Discover Please make checks payable to: Yolo Food Bank Card #	E-mail																			
Circle one Please make checks payable to: Yolo Food Bank Card # Expiration CVV	T-Shirt Size					L	XL	XXL] wo	omen'	s S	М	L	XL	XXL					
Expiration CVV				Cash				Check				Credit V			/isa MasterCard			Discover		
CVV	Please make	ank	L L																	
Postal Code									CV	/v										

WAIVER: Intending to be legally bound, I do hereby certify that my training and health are adequate for me to safely compete; I assume all risks associated with running in this event, including but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants, the effects of the weather, and other conditions of the road. I waive and release Yolo Food Bank, its staff, directors, event sponsors, and event volunteers from claims in liabilities arising out of my participation in Running of the Turkeys in Woodland, CA. I grant my permission to use any photographs, motion picture recordings or any other record of this event for any legitimate purpose.

Χ____